RG-CS85 Series
Next-Generation
High-Performance GE Switches
Datasheet
RG-CS85 Series Next-Generation
High-Performance GE Switches Datasheet 01
The RG-CS85 series switches are high-performance,
large capacity next-generation switches developed

RG-CS85 Series Next-Generation
High-Performance GE Switches Datasheet 12
07Ordering Guide
Follow the steps to order the RG-CS85 series switches.
 Select a switch and expansion modules based on port requirements.
 Select power supply modules.
 Select optical transceivers based on port requirements.
"*" in ordering information indicates products supported in the future.
08Ordering Information
Order switches, expansion modules, power supply modules, and other components as needed. Before ordering
an expansion module or power supply module, please contact our online customer service team for the latest
support information about the module.
Model Description
RG-CS85-24GT8XS-D power supply module slots (Purchase at least one RG-PA150IB-F module.)
RG-CS85-24SFP/8GT8XS-D
24 x 1GE SFP ports (ports 1 to 16 are 100/1000 Mbps SFP ports , ports 1 to 8 are 1GE SFP/RJ45 combo
ports), 8 x 1GE/10GE SFP+ ports, 1 x expansion slot, 3 x built-in fans, 2 x power supply module slots
(Purchase at least one RG-PA150IB-F module.)
RG-CS85-48GT4XS-D power supply module slots (Purchase at least one RG-PA150IB-F module.)
RG-CS85-48GT4XS-HPD 48 x 10/100/1000BASE-T ports, 4 x 1GE/10GE SFP+ ports, 1 x expansion slot, 2 x modular fans, 2 x
power supply module slots (Purchase at least one RG-PA600I-P-F/RG-PA1000I-P-F module.)
RG-CS85-48SFP4XS-D 48 x 1GE SFP ports, 4 x 1GE/10GE SFP+ ports, 1 x expansion slot, 3 x modular fans, 2 x power supply
module slots (Purchase at least one RG-PA150IB-F module.)
CM85-4XS2CQ Expansion module, 4 x 10GE SFP+ ports and 2 x 100GE QSFP28 ports
RG-PA150IB-F 150 W AC power supply module
RG-PA600I-P-F 600 W PoE AC power supply module
RG-PA1000I-P-F 1000 W PoE AC power supply module
Mini-GBIC-GT 1000BASE-GT mini GBIC module
MINI-GBIC-SX-MM850 Single-port 1000BASE-SX mini GBIC module (LC interface)
MINI-GBIC-LX-SM1310 Single-port 1000BASE-LX mini GBIC module (LC interface)
MINI-GBIC-LH40-SM1310 Single-port 1000BASE-LH mini GBIC module (LC interface), supporting a transmission distance of 40
km (24.85 miles)
MINI-GBIC-ZX50-SM1550 Single-port 1000BASE-ZX mini GBIC module (LC interface), supporting a transmission distance of 50
km (24.85 miles)
MINI-GBIC-ZX80-SM1550 Single-port 1000BASE-ZX mini GBIC module (LC interface), supporting a transmission distance of 80
km (24.85 miles)
�����
RG-CS85 Series Next-Generation
High-Performance GE Switches Datasheet 13
09Package Contents
Device RG-CS85-
24GT8XS-D
RG-CS85-
24SFP/8GT8XS-D
RG-CS85-
48GT4XS-D
RG-CS85-48GT4XS-
HPD
RG-CS85-
48SFP4XS-D
Host 1 1 1 1 1
Mounting bracket 2 2 2 2 2
Rubber pad 4 4 4 4 4
Mounting Bracket
Installation Guide 1 1 1 1 1
Warranty Manual and
Network Product Hazardous
Substance Table
1 1 1 1 1
Cross recessed countersunk
head screw, M4x8, GB819-85 8 8 8 8 8
Grounding cable 1 1 1 1 1
Package dimensions
(W x D x H)
593 × 497 × 192
mm (23.35 × 14.57
× 7.56 in)
593 × 497 × 192
mm (23.35 × 14.57
× 7.56 in)
593 × 497 × 192
mm (23.35 × 14.57
× 7.56 in)
563 × 563 × 210
mm (22.17 × 22.17
× 8.27 in)
563 × 563 × 210
mm (22.17 × 22.17
× 8.27 in)
Package weight 6.20 kg (13.67 lbs) 6.62 kg (14.59 lbs) 6.30 kg (13.89 lbs) 7.80 kg (17.20 lbs) 7.70 kg (16.98 lbs)
Model Description
MINI-GBIC-ZX100-SM1550 1000BASE-ZX mini GBIC module, supporting a transmission distance of 100 km (62.14 miles)
XG-SFP-SR-MM850 ft) when modal bandwidth is 2000Mhz *km), applicable to SFP+ ports
XG-SFP-LR-SM1310 10GE LC interface module (1310 nm), 10 km (6.21 miles), applicable to SFP+ ports
XG-SFP-ER-SM1550 10GE LC interface module (1550 nm), 40 km (24.85 miles), applicable to SFP+ ports
XG-SFP-AOC1M